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Auction results for Auction 1184 - Decorative Arts

All results consist of the hammer price and the buyer s premium (subject to correction).

Lot Number A

501
502
503
505
506
508
510
512
513
515
516
517
518
519
520
522
523
525
526
528
529
530
531
532
533
535
536
539
540
541
542

Result

12.500 €
10.625 €
18.750 €
1.250 €
1.375 €
22500 €
6.250 €
10.000 €
21.250 €
100.000 €
3.000 €
25.000 €
18.750 €
10.000 €
9.625 €
5625 €
3500 €
1.500 €
875 €
3375 €
1250 €
1.000 €
2125 €
1.000 €
4375 €
6.250 €
3.250 €
1125 €
1.500 €
2500 €
3.250 €

Title

A rare Durlach Renaissance silver goblet

A parcel gilt Renaissance silver beaker

An important Hamburg silver gilt Renaissance beaker

A Nuremberg silver gilt beaker

A Nuremberg silver gilt tankard

A silver mounted ivory tankard

Made for the Abbot of Einsiedeln Abbey: An Augsburg Baroque silver beaker of Raphael v. Gottre
A Konigsberg coin set silver tankard

A large Thorn coin set beaker and cover

A set of four Dresden silver candlesticks made for Prince Elector August Il of Saxony
A pair of modern silver candlesticks based on designs for the court silver chamber of Saxony
A pair of George lll silver tureens

A pair of Bonn silver candelabra made for the Grand Master of the Teutonic Order

A Parisian silver plate from the Emperor Napoleon I's Service de Campagne

A large Victorian silver centerpiece

An Augsburg silver christening bowl

An Augsburg Renaissance silver gilt salt

An Augsburg silver snakeskin beaker

An Augsburg silver beaker with an embossed coat-of-arms

A small parcel gilt Augsburg silver beaker

A parcel gilt Augsburg Baroque silver beaker

A parcel gilt Augsburg silver beaker

An Augsburg silver beaker

An Augsburg silver beaker

An Augsburg silver gilt tumbler

An Augsburg silver beaker

Twelve miniature silver beakers

An Augsburg silver gilt egg cup

An Augsburg Régence silver gilt beaker

A parcel gilt Augsburg Régence silver beaker

A pair of Augsburg Régence silver beakers


https://www.lempertz.com/en/
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/501-a-rare-durlach-renaissance-silver-goblet.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/502-a-parcel-gilt-renaissance-silver-beaker.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/503-an-important-hamburg-silver-gilt-renaissance-beaker.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/505-a-nuremberg-silver-gilt-beaker.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/506-a-nuremberg-silver-gilt-tankard.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/508-a-silver-mounted-ivory-tankard.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/510-made-for-the-abbot-of-einsiedeln-abbey-an-augsburg-baroque-silver-beaker-of-raphael-v-gottrau.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/512-a-koenigsberg-coin-set-silver-tankard.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/513-a-large-thorn-coin-set-beaker-and-cover.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/515-a-set-of-four-dresden-silver-candlesticks-made-for-prince-elector-august-ii-of-saxony.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/516-a-pair-of-modern-silver-candlesticks-based-on-designs-for-the-court-silver-chamber-of-saxony.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/517-a-pair-of-george-iii-silver-tureens.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/518-a-pair-of-bonn-silver-candelabra-made-for-the-grand-master-of-the-teutonic-order.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/519-a-parisian-silver-plate-from-the-emperor-napoleon-is-service-de-campagne.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/520-a-large-victorian-silver-centerpiece.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/522-an-augsburg-silver-christening-bowl.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/523-an-augsburg-renaissance-silver-gilt-salt.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/525-an-augsburg-silver-snakeskin-beaker.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/526-an-augsburg-silver-beaker-with-an-embossed-coat-of-arms.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/528-a-small-parcel-gilt-augsburg-silver-beaker.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/529-a-parcel-gilt-augsburg-baroque-silver-beaker.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/530-a-parcel-gilt-augsburg-silver-beaker.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/531-an-augsburg-silver-beaker.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/532-an-augsburg-silver-beaker.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/533-an-augsburg-silver-gilt-tumbler.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/535-an-augsburg-silver-beaker.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/536-twelve-miniature-silver-beakers.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/539-an-augsburg-silver-gilt-egg-cup.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/540-an-augsburg-regence-silver-gilt-beaker.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/541-a-parcel-gilt-augsburg-regence-silver-beaker.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/542-a-pair-of-augsburg-regence-silver-beakers.html

Lot Number A  Result Title

544 5625 € A set of six Regence Augsburg footed silver beakers
546 3.250 € A pair of Augsburg silver candlesticks
547 1.625 € A parcel gilt Augsburg silver beaker

548 2./150 € A parcel gilt Augsburg silver beaker

549 750 € An Augsburg silver sugar caster

550 3.000 € An Augsburg silver box

552 5125 € A pair of Augsburg Rococo silver candlesticks
553 1.500 € A parcel gilt Augsburg silver beaker

554 1188 € A small parcel gilt Augsburg silver beaker
556 2.250 € An Augsburg Rococo silver dish

557 9375 € Four Augsburg silver candlesticks

558 1.500 € A small Augsburg silver tureen

561 2.000 € A Berlin coin set silver beaker

562 750 € A Berlin silver sugar box

565 1.000 € A small Berlin silver hot chocolate pot
567 1.875 € A large Berlin silver sugar box

568 1125 € A Freiberg silver serving piece

569 1125 € A Brunswick silver serving piece

570 812 € Six Celle silver spoons

571 812 € A Berlin silver dumpling spoon

572 438 € A Strasbourg silver ragout spoon

573 1.875 € A small Dresden silver beaker

576 6.250 € A Leipzig silver coin set beaker

579 5.000 € A rare Zittau silver beaker

582 3.250 € A Dresden silver tankard

583 2.750 € A large WeiBBenfels silver tray

584 4750 € A pair of Dresden silver candelabra

586 2.500 € A parcel gilt Hamburg silver beaker

587 3.250 € A Hamburg silver gilt beaker

589 4375 € A Hamburg silver snakeskin beaker

591 625 € A small Lubeck Baroque silver beaker
593 6.875 € A rare pair of Leer silver candlesticks
594 3.500 € An Emden silver communion beaker

596 2.250 € A Neoclassical Hamburg silver mirror
598 1125 € A Hamburg silver hot chocolate pot

601 3.500 € An Eberfeld silver sugar box

602 5375 € A rare Uelzen silver partially gilt sauce boat
603 3125 € A Hannover silver box

604 2125 € A Neo-Gothic German silver ciborium
605 11.250 € A Cologne silver communion chalice

606 750 € A silver beaker


https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/544-a-set-of-six-regence-augsburg-footed-silver-beakers.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/546-a-pair-of-augsburg-silver-candlesticks.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/547-a-parcel-gilt-augsburg-silver-beaker.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/548-a-parcel-gilt-augsburg-silver-beaker.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/549-an-augsburg-silver-sugar-caster.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/550-an-augsburg-silver-box.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/552-a-pair-of-augsburg-rococo-silver-candlesticks.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/553-a-parcel-gilt-augsburg-silver-beaker.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/554-a-small-parcel-gilt-augsburg-silver-beaker.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/556-an-augsburg-rococo-silver-dish.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/557-four-augsburg-silver-candlesticks.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/558-a-small-augsburg-silver-tureen.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/561-a-berlin-coin-set-silver-beaker.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/562-a-berlin-silver-sugar-box.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/565-a-small-berlin-silver-hot-chocolate-pot.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/567-a-large-berlin-silver-sugar-box.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/568-a-freiberg-silver-serving-piece.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/569-a-brunswick-silver-serving-piece.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/570-six-celle-silver-spoons.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/571-a-berlin-silver-dumpling-spoon.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/572-a-strasbourg-silver-ragout-spoon.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/573-a-small-dresden-silver-beaker.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/576-a-leipzig-silver-coin-set-beaker.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/579-a-rare-zittau-silver-beaker.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/582-a-dresden-silver-tankard.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/583-a-large-weissenfels-silver-tray.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/584-a-pair-of-dresden-silver-candelabra.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/586-a-parcel-gilt-hamburg-silver-beaker.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/587-a-hamburg-silver-gilt-beaker.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/589-a-hamburg-silver-snakeskin-beaker.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/591-a-small-luebeck-baroque-silver-beaker.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/593-a-rare-pair-of-leer-silver-candlesticks.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/594-an-emden-silver-communion-beaker.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/596-a-neoclassical-hamburg-silver-mirror.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/598-a-hamburg-silver-hot-chocolate-pot.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/601-an-eberfeld-silver-sugar-box.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/602-a-rare-uelzen-silver-partially-gilt-sauce-boat.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/603-a-hannover-silver-box.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/604-a-neo-gothic-german-silver-ciborium.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/605-a-cologne-silver-communion-chalice.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/606-a-silver-beaker.html

Lot Number A

607
608
609
610
611
612
614
615
617
619
621
624
625
628
633
634
635
636
637
638
639
640
642
643
644
646
647
650
651
652
653
654
655
656
657
659
660
661
662
663
664

Result

625 €
438 €
875 €
8125 €
2.250 €
812 €
1.250 €
1.625 €
1.625 €
1.500 €
4750 €
1.250 €
3375 €
750 €
2500 €
875 €
5250 €
1.250 €
1250 €
1.062 €
1.250 €
188 €
1.875 €
6.125 €
1375 €
1.500 €
2000 €
1.625 €
1.250 €
6.875 €
1.000 €
1.500 €
5250 €
8.750 €
1125 €
1.500 €
10.000 €
1125 €
1750 €
1.000 €
812 €

Title

A parcel gilt Kassel silver salt

A parcel gilt Kassel silver salt

A German silver sugar bowl with a spoon holder

A Hanau silver model of a cockatoo
A large Cologne silver mustard pot
An early Cologne silver candle wick trimmer

A rare Koblenz silver sugar box

A Munich silver dessert plate made for the House of Wittelsbach

A Nuremberg silver snakeskin beaker

A Nuremberg Regence silver beaker

A silver pomander in the form of a book
A Nuremberg silver sugar box

A parcel gilt Passau silver wine garniture
A Bautzen silver butter knife

A pair of George |l silver salvers

A George |l silver loving cup

A pair of George Il Dublin silver candlesticks
A George lll silver dish

A rare George lll silver coffee pot

A George IV silver wine coaster

A large George Il silver tureen

A George V silver sugar caster

A Parisian silver tulip beaker

A large Edward VII silver epergne

A Parisian silver sugar bowl|

A Strasbourg silver gilt tulip beaker

A Strasbourg silver gilt tulip beaker

A Louis XVI Strasbourg silver snuff box
A Strasbourg silver candlestick

An early pair of Venetian silver candlesticks
A Genoese silver sugar box

A Turin silver sugar box

A pair of Roman silver candlesticks

A rare Sienna silver coffee pot

A Belgian silver sugar caster

An Amsterdam silver tray

A Maastricht silver tea kettle and rechaud
A Dutch Louis XVI silver writing set

An Amsterdam silver tea service

A Rotterdam silver biscuit box and tray

A George lll silver serving piece


https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/607-a-parcel-gilt-kassel-silver-salt.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/608-a-parcel-gilt-kassel-silver-salt.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/609-a-german-silver-sugar-bowl-with-a-spoon-holder.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/610-a-hanau-silver-model-of-a-cockatoo.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/611-a-large-cologne-silver-mustard-pot.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/612-an-early-cologne-silver-candle-wick-trimmer.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/614-a-rare-koblenz-silver-sugar-box.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/615-a-munich-silver-dessert-plate-made-for-the-house-of-wittelsbach.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/617-a-nuremberg-silver-snakeskin-beaker.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/619-a-nuremberg-regence-silver-beaker.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/621-a-silver-pomander-in-the-form-of-a-book.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/624-a-nuremberg-silver-sugar-box.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/625-a-parcel-gilt-passau-silver-wine-garniture.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/628-a-bautzen-silver-butter-knife.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/633-a-pair-of-george-ii-silver-salvers.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/634-a-george-ii-silver-loving-cup.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/635-a-pair-of-george-ii-dublin-silver-candlesticks.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/636-a-george-iii-silver-dish.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/637-a-rare-george-iii-silver-coffee-pot.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/638-a-george-iv-silver-wine-coaster.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/639-a-large-george-iii-silver-tureen.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/640-a-george-v-silver-sugar-caster.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/642-a-parisian-silver-tulip-beaker.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/643-a-large-edward-vii-silver-epergne.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/644-a-parisian-silver-sugar-bowl.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/646-a-strasbourg-silver-gilt-tulip-beaker.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/647-a-strasbourg-silver-gilt-tulip-beaker.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/650-a-louis-xvi-strasbourg-silver-snuff-box.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/651-a-strasbourg-silver-candlestick.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/652-an-early-pair-of-venetian-silver-candlesticks.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/653-a-genoese-silver-sugar-box.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/654-a-turin-silver-sugar-box.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/655-a-pair-of-roman-silver-candlesticks.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/656-a-rare-sienna-silver-coffee-pot.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/657-a-belgian-silver-sugar-caster.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/659-an-amsterdam-silver-tray.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/660-a-maastricht-silver-tea-kettle-and-rechaud.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/661-a-dutch-louis-xvi-silver-writing-set.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/662-an-amsterdam-silver-tea-service.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/663-a-rotterdam-silver-biscuit-box-and-tray.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/664-a-george-iii-silver-serving-piece.html

Lot Number A

665
666
667
669
670
671
672
673
674
677
678
679
680
681
682
683
686
688
689
690
691
692
693
694
695
696
697
699
700
703
704
705
706
708
709
710
7
712
714
716
717

Result

2125 €
3500 €
3500 €
1125 €
3.000 €
1750 €
2./50 €
1750 €
3750 €
5750 €
1.875 €
4.000 €
5.000 €
5.000 €
3.250 €
6.875 €
1125 €
1188 €
1.500 €
2750 €
2500 €
2.000 €
3.750 €
5000 €
6.250 €
4250 €
2250 €
1.062 €
6.500 €
1.500 €
2375 €
1125 €
4500 €
1.500 €
750 €
875 €
2.250 €
10.000 €
750 €
1750 €
2.250 €

Title

An Amsterdam silver serving piece

A large Breslau silver coin-set beaker

A parcel gilt Gdansk silver brandy bowl

A Baroqgue silver wine tasting dish

A Neoclassical Vienna silver tray

A pair of Vienna silver plates

A Konigsberg silver tea kettle

A Konigsberg silver sugar box

A pair of Stargard silver pot-pourri dishes

A pair of Warsaw silver candlesticks

A Gdansk silver etrog-shaped box

An Estonian silver teapot

A rare pair of Polish silver candlesticks

A Reval silver sugar box

A Riga silver sugar box

A large parcel gilt Reval silver beaker

A parcel gilt Moscow silver beaker

A silver-mounted coconut goblet

A large Portugese silver teapot

A Zurich silver snakeskin beaker

A Swiss silver tea kettle

A large Swedish silver beaker

A Bergen silver mounted yongzheng porcelein tankard

A partially gilt Swedish silver tankard

A partially gilt Swedish silver tankard

A Kalundborg silver mounted porcelein yongzheng tankard

A Georg Jensen Copenhagen silver cruet set, model no. 134

Six Georg Jensen Copenhagen silver serviette rings, model no 110
Four Tiffany silver candlesticks

A Georg Jensen Copenhagen silver decanter, model no. 385

A Georg Jensen Copenhagen silver sauce boat, model no. 480

A Hans Hansen Kolding silver water jug

Four Georg Jensen Copenhagen silver candlesticks, model no. 748
A Hans Hansen Kolding silver sauce boat, model no 275

A Frantz Hingelberg Aarhus silver sweet meat bowl, model no. 475
A mid-century silver vase

A Georg Jensen Copenhagen silver service, model no. 1015

A Copenhagen silver cutlery set "Grand Prix"

A pair of Tapio Wirkkala Finnish silver candlesticks, model no. TW 54
A Finnish mid-century silver service

A gift for Willy Brandt: Silver pitcher with the Cologne coat of arms


https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/665-an-amsterdam-silver-serving-piece.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/666-a-large-breslau-silver-coin-set-beaker.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/667-a-parcel-gilt-gdansk-silver-brandy-bowl.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/669-a-baroque-silver-wine-tasting-dish.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/670-a-neoclassical-vienna-silver-tray.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/671-a-pair-of-vienna-silver-plates.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/672-a-koenigsberg-silver-tea-kettle.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/673-a-koenigsberg-silver-sugar-box.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/674-a-pair-of-stargard-silver-pot-pourri-dishes.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/677-a-pair-of-warsaw-silver-candlesticks.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/678-a-gdansk-silver-etrog-shaped-box.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/679-an-estonian-silver-teapot.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/680-a-rare-pair-of-polish-silver-candlesticks.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/681-a-reval-silver-sugar-box.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/682-a-riga-silver-sugar-box.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/683-a-large-parcel-gilt-reval-silver-beaker.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/686-a-parcel-gilt-moscow-silver-beaker.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/688-a-silver-mounted-coconut-goblet.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/689-a-large-portugese-silver-teapot.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/690-a-zurich-silver-snakeskin-beaker.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/691-a-swiss-silver-tea-kettle.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/692-a-large-swedish-silver-beaker.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/693-a-bergen-silver-mounted-yongzheng-porcelein-tankard.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/694-a-partially-gilt-swedish-silver-tankard.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/695-a-partially-gilt-swedish-silver-tankard.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/696-a-kalundborg-silver-mounted-porcelein-yongzheng-tankard.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/697-a-georg-jensen-copenhagen-silver-cruet-set-model-no-134.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/699-six-georg-jensen-copenhagen-silver-serviette-rings-model-no-110.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/700-four-tiffany-silver-candlesticks.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/703-a-georg-jensen-copenhagen-silver-decanter-model-no-385.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/704-a-georg-jensen-copenhagen-silver-sauce-boat-model-no-480.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/705-a-hans-hansen-kolding-silver-water-jug.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/706-four-georg-jensen-copenhagen-silver-candlesticks-model-no-748.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/708-a-hans-hansen-kolding-silver-sauce-boat-model-no-275.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/709-a-frantz-hingelberg-aarhus-silver-sweet-meat-bowl-model-no-475.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/710-a-mid-century-silver-vase.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/711-a-georg-jensen-copenhagen-silver-service-model-no-1015.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/712-a-copenhagen-silver-cutlery-set-grand-prix.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/714-a-pair-of-tapio-wirkkala-finnish-silver-candlesticks-model-no-tw-54.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/716-a-finnish-mid-century-silver-service.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/717-a-gift-for-willy-brandt-silver-pitcher-with-the-cologne-coat-of-arms.html

Lot Number A

718
719
720
721
722
723
724
725
726
727
728
734
738
739
740
741
743
744
746
749
760
762
763
764
767
768
771
775
777
783
788
789
796
800
802
803
808
809
810
811
812

Result

1375 €
812 €
500 €
8.750 €
5.000 €
18.750 €
6.875 €
1.000 €
6.875 €
1.250 €
4.000 €
2250 €
5.000 €
4125 €
27500 €
32500 €
1.000 €
1.875 €
7500 €
1.625 €
4250 €
10.000 €
1.750 €
1.500 €
4.000 €
6.250 €
18.750 €
2750 €
30.000 €
5.000 €
6.875 €
6.250 €
20.000 €
2./50 €
1125 €
3750 €
4750 €
2500 €
5625 €
7500 €
7500 €

Title

A Hans Hansen Kolding silver beaker vase

A Kolding silver bottle

A Stockholm silver beaker vase

A museum quality silver service by Helmut Griese

A planispheric astrolabe (or universal astrolabe)

"Vetro a retortoli A rare Venetian glass chalice"

A Gothic brass candlestick

A Gothic bronze candlestick

A pair of Gothic bronze candlesticks

A Renaissance gilt brass candlestick

Two early Baroque brass candlesticks

A small bronze model of a satyr with a goat

A carved Baroqgue ivory box with floral reliefs

A Baroque ivory beaker and cover

An important Baroque ivory double goblet

A Certosina inlay casket with Susanne in her bath

Three Limoges enamel plaques with depictions of Roman emperors
A pair of Limoges style enamelled candlesticks

A Limoges enamel astrological plate with Capricorn

A dated Deventer bronze mortar made by Henrick Ter Horst
Assorted lot of South American and Chinese stirrups and spurs
A late Gothic oak chest

A South German wrought iron box

A South German wrought iron box

A carved Flemish frame with coat of arms

An lItalian carved giltwood frame

A rare Frankfurt walnut cabinet

A magnificent Italian Renaissance embroidered border

A silver-mounted holy water stoop with the Virgin Mary

A Régence ivory box with Berain decor

A forged Solingen execution sword

An oval micromosaic panel depicting the Virgin Mary reading
A Potsdam mirrored cabinet

A West German console table

A mid-18th century carved armchair fauteuil a la reine

A Rococo style display cabinet

A carved Bayreuth mirror

A Venetian Rococo mirror

A carved South German Rococo console table

A pair of Barogue marble candlesticks

A Danish chest of drawers


https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/718-a-hans-hansen-kolding-silver-beaker-vase.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/719-a-kolding-silver-bottle.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/720-a-stockholm-silver-beaker-vase.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/721-a-museum-quality-silver-service-by-helmut-griese.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/722-a-planispheric-astrolabe-or-universal-astrolabe.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/723-vetro-a-retortolia-rare-venetian-glass-chalice.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/724-a-gothic-brass-candlestick.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/725-a-gothic-bronze-candlestick.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/726-a-pair-of-gothic-bronze-candlesticks.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/727-a-renaissance-gilt-brass-candlestick.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/728-two-early-baroque-brass-candlesticks.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/734-a-small-bronze-model-of-a-satyr-with-a-goat.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/738-a-carved-baroque-ivory-box-with-floral-reliefs.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/739-a-baroque-ivory-beaker-and-cover.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/740-an-important-baroque-ivory-double-goblet.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/741-a-certosina-inlay-casket-with-susanne-in-her-bath.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/743-three-limoges-enamel-plaques-with-depictions-of-roman-emperors.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/744-a-pair-of-limoges-style-enamelled-candlesticks.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/746-a-limoges-enamel-astrological-plate-with-capricorn.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/749-a-dated-deventer-bronze-mortar-made-by-henrick-ter-horst.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/760-assorted-lot-of-south-american-and-chinese-stirrups-and-spurs.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/762-a-late-gothic-oak-chest.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/763-a-south-german-wrought-iron-box.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/764-a-south-german-wrought-iron-box.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/767-a-carved-flemish-frame-with-coat-of-arms.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/768-an-italian-carved-giltwood-frame.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/771-a-rare-frankfurt-walnut-cabinet.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/775-a-magnificent-italian-renaissance-embroidered-border.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/777-a-silver-mounted-holy-water-stoop-with-the-virgin-mary.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/783-a-regence-ivory-box-with-berain-decor.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/788-a-forged-solingen-execution-sword.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/789-an-oval-micromosaic-panel-depicting-the-virgin-mary-reading.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/796-a-potsdam-mirrored-cabinet.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/800-a-west-german-console-table.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/802-a-mid-18th-century-carved-armchairfauteuil-a-la-reine.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/803-a-rococo-style-display-cabinet.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/808-a-carved-bayreuth-mirror.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/809-a-venetian-rococo-mirror.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/810-a-carved-south-german-rococo-console-table.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/811-a-pair-of-baroque-marble-candlesticks.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/812-a-danish-chest-of-drawers.html

Lot Number A

814

816

817

818

819

826
827
828
833
836
838
839
841

842
845
850
852
857
868
872
873
874
876
880
882
884
885
886
887
888

Result

6.875 €
2375 €
3.000 €
18.750 €
62.500 €
875 €
10.000 €
7500 €
5250 €
5.000 €
3.250 €
4500 €
4500 €
3.750 €
7500 €
22500 €
3.250 €
7500 €
10.625 €
4375 €
5625 €
1.500 €
6.500 €
1.875 €
1.000 €
3.250 €
625 €
625 €
9375 €
3.750 €

Auction house Cologne

R +49221925729-0

Title

A French Louis XV ormolu candelabra

A pair of Parisian ormolu wall sconces Appliques d'époques Louis XV
A pair of Louis XV style ormolu wall sconces

A Chinese porcelain carp vase

An splendid large pair of Louis XV period ormolu wall sconces

A Parisian portico clock

A pair of Parisian corner cabinets with the stamp of Joseph Schmitz
A magnificent Parisian portico clock

A large English or Dutch mahogany bird cage

A Neoclassical English mirror

Three ivory carvings: A goblet, a box, and a box with game pieces
Three ivory carvings: Miniature table, small beaker and a doll's house spiked sphere
Ten doll's house miniatures

Four French bronze busts of famous women

A large carved ivory platter with a bacchalian procession

A pair of Italian scagliola panels in the Etruscan taste

An ltalian tortoiseshell box with a micromosaic plaque depicting a crowing rooster
A large Imperial French eagle

A Louis XIV style tortoiseshell clock

A late 19th century chandelier

A Régence style writing desk

A Daum Fréres glass orchid flower vase

An inlaid japanned’ étagere attributed to Gabriel Viardot

An German carved ivory figure of a woman

An Iranian rug

An Iranian prayer rug

A Caucasian rug

A Caucasian Shirvan rug

An Iranian rug

An Iranian Feraghan rug

LEMPERTZ

1845


https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/814-a-french-louis-xv-ormolu-candelabra.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/816-a-pair-of-parisian-ormolu-wall-sconcesappliques-depoques-louis-xv.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/817-a-pair-of-louis-xv-style-ormolu-wall-sconces.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/818-a-chinese-porcelain-carp-vase.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/819-an-splendid-large-pair-of-louis-xv-period-ormolu-wall-sconces.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/826-a-parisian-portico-clock.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/827-a-pair-of-parisian-corner-cabinets-with-the-stamp-of-joseph-schmitz.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/828-a-magnificent-parisian-portico-clock.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/833-a-large-english-or-dutch-mahogany-bird-cage.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/836-a-neoclassical-english-mirror.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/838-three-ivory-carvings-a-goblet-a-box-and-a-box-with-game-pieces.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/839-three-ivory-carvingsminiature-table-small-beaker-and-a-dolls-house-spiked-sphere.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/841-ten-dolls-house-miniatures.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/842-four-french-bronze-busts-of-famous-women.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/845-a-large-carved-ivory-platter-with-a-bacchalian-procession.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/850-a-pair-of-italian-scagliola-panels-in-the-etruscan-taste.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/852-an-italian-tortoiseshell-box-with-a-micromosaic-plaque-depicting-a-crowing-rooster.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/857-a-large-imperial-french-eagle.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/868-a-louis-xiv-style-tortoiseshell-clock.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/872-a-late-19th-century-chandelier.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/873-a-regence-style-writing-desk.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/874-a-daum-freres-glass-orchid-flower-vase.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/876-an-inlaid-japanned-etagere-attributed-to-gabriel-viardot.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/880-an-german-carved-ivory-figure-of-a-woman.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/882-an-iranian-rug.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/884-an-iranian-prayer-rug.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/885-a-caucasian-rug.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/886-a-caucasian-shirvan-rug.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/887-an-iranian-rug.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1184-1/888-an-iranian-feraghan-rug.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/auction-house-cologne.html
tel:+492219257290

™ info@lempertz.com

Auction house Berlin

Rs +49 30 278760-80
™ berlin@lempertz.com

Auction house Munich

Qs +49 89 981077-67
™ muenchen@lempertz.com

Auction house Brussels

R +32251405-86
™M bruxelles@lempertz.com

Auction house Milan

Qs +39 33986685-26
™ milano@lempertz.com
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